

DUE DATE	ITEM (all 2026 season fees are non-refundable)	AMOUNT
January – May 15 Billed directly by the OLA	Registration Fee (applied directly to Sportzsoft at time of registration)	\$2.50
	OLA Minor Participant Registration Fee (applied once, regardless of sector)	\$38.0
	All Junior - Major clubs are OLA-billed for their Participant + Sportzsoft Fee	
	→ Major & Senior Teams (per team)	\$1,012.5
	→ Junior Teams (per team)	\$931.5
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered Major/Senior box team)	\$750.0
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered Junior box team)	\$690.0
	OLA SAGM Levy (per minor association)	\$375.0
April 1	OMFLL U9 - U17 Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$390.0
Forms available online	Major Series Team Entry Fee	\$1,560.0
	Senior "B" Team Entry Fee	\$1,340.0
* All team entry amounts include GameSheet Inc fees	Senior "C" Team Entry Fee	\$785.0
	Women's Major Series Team Entry Fee	\$490.0
	Junior "A" Team Entry Fee	\$1,401.0
	Junior "B" Team Entry Fee	\$1,237.0
	Junior "C" Team Entry Fee	\$860.0
June 1 Forms available online * All team entry amounts include GameSheet Inc fees	Minor Box U9 – U22 Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$425.0
	Minor Paperweight (U7) Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$224.0
	OWFL U11 – U15 Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$390.0
	OWFL U19 - Senior Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$455.0
June 15	Minor Box OLA Festival Provincials Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$975.0
Forms available online	Minor Box U13, U15, U17 "A" Division Qualifiers Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$975.0
	→ Plus game fees; club is invoiced once the playing schedule is published	ψο το . σ
September 15	OJMFLL Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$502.0
Forms available online	OSMFLL Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$502.0
	SIXES Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$290.0
	LC Player Levy (per registered OJMFLL/OSMFLL player)	\$30.0
	SIXES Provincials Team Entry Fee (per team)	\$475.0
October 15	OLA AGM Levy (per minor association/junior/senior team)	\$85.0
Billed directly by the OLA	OLA Hall of Fame Levy (per association/junior/senior team)	\$100.0
	OLA Rowan/Kuhlmann Bursary Levies (per minor association)	\$35.0
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered minor box player)	\$30.0
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered minor and men's field player)	\$30.0
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered womens' field player)	\$30.0
	Lacrosse Canada Player Levy (per registered Sixes player)	\$30.0
	2027 OLA Club Membership Fee	TBI
In-Season Discipline	OLA-Sanctioned Tournaments/Provincial Championships/Other Situations	
CCLCCIT BIOGRAPHIO	 → OLA Office will issue an invoice; payment is due within 30 days of receipt 	
	Lunior/Caniar Dagular Cassan & Playetta	•

In-Season Events Junior/Senior Regular Season & Playoffs

→ OLA Office will issue an invoice; payment is due within 30 days of receipt

OR 6.01: Each Club or Association must declare their intention to participate in the following season on an annual basis, and in doing so, settle any outstanding accounts with the Corporation no later than October 15. The Corporation is responsible for establishing the annual Club Membership fee, per sector or division, to be paid along with each annual membership declaration.

OR 6.03: No Club or League Member will be entitled to attend or vote at an Annual Meeting of the Members unless its Annual Membership Declaration has been certified by the Corporation, and its bond, Club Membership Fee, and any other obligations to the Corporation, have been paid in full.